
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES – DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH 
 

DMH ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
AUTHORIZED TO APPROVE DELETION REQUESTS 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Bureau 

 
Telephone/FAX/E-mail 

 
Address 

Linda Graul 
Ayanna Morin 

Service Areas 6 and 8 (213) 738-2866/ 
(213) 738-2415/ 
(213) 381-5497/ 
lgraul@lacdmh.org  
amorin@lacdmh.org 

DMH, 550 S. Vermont Avenue, 12th Floor, 
LA 90020 

Lisa Wicker Service Areas 1 and 3 (213) 738-2217/ 
(213) 639-1804/ 
lawicker@lacdmh.org 

DMH, 550 S. Vermont Avenue, 4th Floor, 
LA 90020 

Angela McConner Service Areas 2 and 5 and  
Older Adults 

(213) 351-5244/ 
(213) 351-2493/ 
amcconner@lacdmh.org  

DMH, 550 S. Vermont Avenue, 6th Floor, 
LA 90020 

Antonette Jiminez Jail MH, Justice Programs 
and Camps 

(213) 739-7376/ 
(213) 229-9423/ 
ajiminez@lacdmh.org 

DMH, 550 S. Vermont Avenue, 11th Floor, 
LA 90020 

Miriam Brown Service Areas 4 and 7 & 
Countywide Emergency Svcs 

(213) 738-3489/ 
(213) 351-2490/ 
mbrown@lacdmh.org  

DMH, 550 S. Vermont Avenue, 10th Floor, 
LA 90020 

Imelda Allen Critical Care (SD/MC 
Inpatient and OHS) 

(310) 222-3166/ 
(310) 320-6973/ 
iallen@lacdmh.org  

Harbor General Hospital, Dept. of 
Psychiatry, Box 8, 1000 W. Carson Street, 
Torrance  90509 

Mary Marx IMD’s and State Hospitals (323) 226-4431/ 
(323) 223-8380 
mmarx@lacdmh.org 

1925 N. Daly Street 
LA 90031 

Hilarie Baumgarten Managed Care (FFS 
Inpatient) 

(213) 739-7305/ 
(213) 487-7483 
hbaumgarten@lacdmh.org  

DMH, 550 S. Vermont Avenue, 7th Floor, 
LA 90020 
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